Product Datasheet
HEK Media and
Feed Portfolio
Production media optimized
for viral transfection
and infection
Benefits 	- 100% chemically defined using the
highest-grade raw materials 	- Require little or no adaptation from

Genomic titers, shown as viral genomes per liter (VG/L), were measured by qPCR.
4
Ordering Information
Item Description Medium | Quantity | Package  Order Number
HEK GM* Robust and effective: Selected
for stable expression with HEK cells
Liquid | 1 L Bottle 851-0001
Liquid | 10 L Bag 851-0010BAG
Liquid | 20 L Bag 851-0020BAG
Liquid | 50 L Bag 851-0050BAG
Powder & Supplement | 10 L Container** CQV3FB4002
Powder & Supplement | 100 L Container** CQV3FB4004
HEK ViP NX* Optimized for virus production: Best choice
for transient expression in HEK cells
Liquid | 1 L Bottle 892-0001
Liquid | 10 L Bag 892-0010BAG
Liquid | 20 L Bag 892-0020BAG
Liquid | 50 L Bag 892-0050BAG
Powder | 10 L Container 892-0010DPM
Powder | 100 L Container 892-0100DPM
HEK ViP NB*
HEK ViP NB is a complete chemically defined,
animal-component free medium with a
basic nutrient level, optimized for